Newson Gale | For over 30 years Newson Gale has been supplying the chemical and processing industry worldwide with its
market leading range of static control products ensuring people and plant are protected from static related fires and explosions.
®The Earth-Rite  FIBC system validates and monitors the
resistance of Type C FIBC bags ensuring that the
conductive elements of the bag are capable of dissipating
electrostatic charges in compliance with IEC 61340-4-4
“Standard test methods for specific applications -
Electrostatic classification of flexible intermediate bulk

-Rite  FIBC Static grounding protection for Type C FIBC located in potentially flammable/combustible gas or dust atmospheres
Leading the way in hazardous area static control
Ordering Code Product Description IECEx /
ATEX
North
America
FIBC8P1EA1A1 8ER FIBC 1 x 10  monitoring system + X45F
stainless steel clamp + 5 m (16 ft.) Hytrel
Cable + junction box with Quick Connect.
•
FIBC8P1UA1A1 8ER FIBC 1 x 10  monitoring system + X45F
stainless steel clamp + 5 m (16 ft.) Hytrel
Cable + junction box with Quick Connect.
•
FIBC7P1EA1A1 7ER FIBC 1 x 10  monitoring system + X45F
stainless steel clamp + 5 m (16 ft.) Hytrel
Cable + junction box with Quick Connect.
•
FIBC7P1UA1A1 7ER FIBC 1 x 10  monitoring system + X45F
stainless steel clamp + 5 m (16 ft.) Hytrel
Cable + junction box with Quick Connect.
•
FIBC8MEA1A1 8ER FIBC Exd 1 x 10  monitoring system +
X45F stainless steel clamp + 5 m (16 ft.)
Hytrel Cable + junction box with Quick
Connect.
•
FIBC8MUA1A1 8ER FIBC XP 1 x 10  monitoring system +
X45F stainless steel clamp + 5 m (16 ft.)
Hytrel Cable + junction box with Quick
Connect.
•
FIBC7MEA1A1 7ER FIBC Exd 1 x 10  monitoring system +
X45F stainless steel clamp + 5 m (16 ft.)
Hytrel Cable + junction box with Quick
Connect.
•
FIBC7MUA1A1 7ER FIBC XP 1 x 10  monitoring system +
X45F stainless steel clamp + 5 m (16 ft.)
Hytrel Cable + junction box with Quick
Connect.
•